SHIPPER JINNY MARINE TRADE 1306/1311, GIDC ESTA VERAVAL -362 269 GUJARAT, INDIA CONSIGNEE TO ORDER OF CONGI ESPECIALIDADES BAI C/LONGITUDINAL 8 NI MERCABARNA 08040 BARCELONA SPAIN.	ELADOS Y RRUFET, S			DRAFT OMXALW1MA BILL OF LADING BILL OF LADING NUMBER EID0600257 EID0600257						
NOTIFY PARTY, Carrier not CONGELADOS Y ESP BARRUFET S.L., PH: 0034935564742 FAX: 0034935564745	· · ·		failure to notify	CARRIER: CMA CGM Société Anonyme au Capital de 234 988 330 Euros Head Office: 4, quai d'Arenc - 13002 Marseille - France Tel: (33) 4 88 91 90 00 - Fax: (33) 4 88 91 90 95 562 024 422 R.C.S. Marseille						
PRE CARRIAGE B	Y*		PLACE OF RECEIPT*	FREIGHT TO BE PAID AT	NUMBER OF THREE (3)	BILLS OF LADING				
VESSEL XIN PU DONG		MUNDRA	PORT OF LOADING A, INDIA	PORT OF DISCHARGE BARCELONA, SPAIN	FINAL PLACE OF DELIVERY*					
MARKS AND NOS CONTAINER AND SEALS	NO AND OF PACK		DESCRIPTION OF PACKAGES / SHIPPER'S LOAD STOW /	GROSS WEIGHT CARGO	TARE	MEASUREMENT				
CGMU6513739 SEAL C1296439 SEAL C1296439 SEAL ITEEK02013536							CBM 50.000			
4. Cargo at port is at merchant risk,	expenses and	d responsib		IAL CLAUSES be weighed at any place and time of carriage and any mis-declaration will expose you to claims for all losses expanses or damanas whatspacer resulting thereof and he subject to freight surcharge						
 5. FCL 77. THC at destination payable by Merchant as per line/port tariff 91. Ground remt/storages/power supply/monitoring costs at port of discharge for Merchant a saconding to port rates. 29. Reefer container can only be operated by electrical power. During land transportation the Carrier may vessel and in taking remittance of this bill of lading the shipper, the consignee and the holder of the bill of lading, as the case may be) confirms his express acceptation of the terms and conditions or this bill of lading the shipper, the consignee and the holder of the bill of lading, as the case may be) confirms his express acceptation of the terms and conditions or this bill of lading and expressly confirms his unconditional and irrevocable consent to the possible carriage of the goods on the deck of any vessel. 20. Demurage and detention shall be calculated and paid as per general tariff available on the webs site may cancel disconting and expressly confirms his flow for the shall be cancellated and paid as per general tariff available on the webs site may cancellate and paid as per general tariff available on the webs site may cancellate and paid as per general tariff available on the webs site may cancellate and paid as per general tariff available on the webs site the rates as prilociable as per general tariff available on the webs site the rates as prilociable as per general tariff available on the webs site than rates applicable as per general tariff available on the webs site than rates applicable as per general tariff available on the webs site than rates applicable as per general tariff available on the webs site than rates applicable as per general tariff available on the webs site than rates applicable as per general tariff available on the webs site than rate applicable as per general tariff available on the webs site than rates applicable as per general tariff available on the webs site than rates applicable as per general tariff available on the webs site th							lading on the shipper, the eptance of all revocable GM stamp of any following to all be liable to ling but not be due by the at the time of er packages or units lace of receipt or the ent of all Freight and hereof shall (without Holder as though the unal de Commerce de			
PLACE AND DATE OF ISS	SUE MU	IMBAI	19 NOV 20	21 SIGNED FOR THE CARRIER BY CMA CGM Agencies (India						
SIGNED FOR THE SHIP *APPLICABLE ONLY WH TRANSPORT BILL OF L/	IEN THIS I	DOCUM	ENT IS USED AS A COMBINED	as agents for the carrier CMA		_				



DRAFT BILL OF LADING

VOYAGE NUMBER
0MXALW1MA

BILL OF LADING NUMBER EID0600257

			_						
PRE CARRIAGE BY*		PLACE OF RECEIPT*	FREIGHT TO BE PAID AT		NUMBER OF ORIGINAL BILI		BILLS OF LADING		
				KANDLA		THREE (3)			
VESSEL			PORT OF LOADING	PORT OF DISCHARGE		FINAL PLACE OF DE		ELIVERY*	
XIN PU DONG	ſ			BARCELONA, SPAIN					
	NO AND OF PACK			AND GOODS AS STATED BY SHIPPER AND COUNT SAID TO CONTAIN	G	ROSS WEIGHT CARGO	TARE	MEASUREMENT	
			4 PLANTA EDIFICIO SERVICE CENTER BARCELONA SPAIN on Board XIN PU DONG 20- Pvt Ltd As agents for th	NOV-2021 CMA CGM Agencies e Carrier		KGS	KGS	СВМ	

Weight in Kgs Total: 1 CONTAINER(S)

TRANSPORT BILL OF LADING

Continued From Previous SheetSheet2of320692.400465050.000ABOVE PARTICULARS DECLARED BY SHIPPER. CARRIER NOT RESPONSIBLE.

ADDITIONAL CLAUSES								
particular for payment of all detention and de 330. Following to the strike affecting ports in - matters affecting performance - cargo may subject to availability - be on forwarded to the including but not limited to storage and termi alternative discharge port, or all extra on forv upon delivery. Carrier shall not be liable for a 343. In the event that this Bill of Lading is a f and Conditions available on the CMA CGM v services/shipping-guide/bl-clauses) which thi carried under a Paperless Bill of Lading shal has been surrendered to the Carrier on the e Freight and charges.	ted as security for payment of any sums due t emurrage and/or container indemnity as referre Spain, and in application of the clause 10 of c / be discharged in an alternative port without r e original intended port of destination. All addi nal handling charges, all transshipment demu varding costs, shall be for Merchant's account any delay or suspension in the carriage Paperless Bill of Lading, it shall be governed b website (https://www.cma-cgm.com/products- e Merchant has read and accepted. The delive I be made to the Consignee after the Paperless Business platform and after payment of any c opted by various governments in relation with	ed above. the bur bil of lading Fu titional costs, wil trange at the t and payable py the Terms as Bill of Lading outstanding page page page page page page page pag	COVID-19 virus and the operational constraints resulting thereof, the Merchants are hereby notified that the carriage of cargo may be disrupted or delayed.Cargo may not be loaded on the intended vessel and may be on forwarded to the port of destination on any alternative vessel at Carrier's sole discretion. Furthermore in case of disruption of ports' operations, the cargo may be discharged in an alternative port without notice and - subject to availability - be on forwarded to the original intended port of destination. Carrier reserve its rights to accomplish the bill of lading in any alternative port. All additional costs, including but not limited to storage, demurrage, plugging, monitoring at the alternative discharge port or extra on forwarding costs, shall be on Merchant's account and payable before delivery and the carrier shall have no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage resulting thereof 366. The Merchant warrants that the particulars relating to the Goods have been checked and that such particulars are adequate and correct. In case of failure of the Merchant to comply with such warranty, the Carrier shall be entitled to charge the Merchant at any time an amount of USD 2,000 per Container or Goods (for non-containerized cargo) as processing and administrative fees. This fee shall also be applicable in case of discrepancy between the Verified Gross Mass (VGM) sent to the Carrier, or the weight declared to the Carrier (for non-containerized cargo), and the weight declared by the Shipper in his					
PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE	MUMBAI	19 NOV 2021	1 1	SIGNED FOR THE CARRIER CMA CGM S.A. 3Y CMA CGM Agencies (India) Pvt Ltd				
SIGNED FOR THE SHIPPER		i	as agents for the carrier CMA CGM S. A.					
*APPI ICABI F ONI Y WHEN TH	IIS DOCUMENT IS USED AS A C							



DRAFT BILL OF LADING

BILL OF LADING NUMBER EID0600257

PRE CARRIAGE BY*			PLACE OF RECEIPT*	FREIGHT TO BE PAID AT		NUMBER OF ORIGINAL BILLS OF LADING		
			KANDLA		THREE (3)			
VESSEL			PORT OF LOADING	PORT OF DISCHARGE		FINAL PLACE OF DELIVERY*		
XIN PU DONG MUNE		MUNDRA	A, INDIA BARCELONA, SPAIN					
MARKS AND NOS CONTAINER AND SEALS	NO AND OF PACK			AND GOODS AS STATED BY SHIPPER AND COUNT SAID TO CONTAIN	GROSS WEIGHT CARGO		TARE	MEASUREMENT
Continued From Previous Sheet Sheet 3 of 3								

ABOVE PARTICULARS DECLARED BY SHIPPER. CARRIER NOT RESPONSIBLE.

ADDITIONA	L CLAUSES
shipping instruction or otherwise weighted during the Carriage. 372. Merchant consents to the Carrier sharing information and data contained in the Bill of Lading and/or related to the performance of the Carriage of the Goods with third parties, including but not limited to digital supply chain platforms.	
PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE MUMBAI 19 NOV 202 SIGNED FOR THE SHIPPER *APPLICABLE ONLY WHEN THIS DOCUMENT IS USED AS A COMBINED TRANSPORT BILL OF LADING	1 SIGNED FOR THE CARRIER CMA CGM S.A. BY CMA CGM Agencies (India) Pvt Ltd as agents for the carrier CMA CGM S. A.